	December/January Musicians - MUSIC MINISTER SCHEDULE



	
	
	 
	
	

	Weekend
	Day/Date
	
	TIME
	 MUSICIANS/SONG LEADERS

	
	December
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday, December 1, 2021
	Communal Penance
	7:00 p.m.
	Kahl/Rojas

	1
	Saturday, December 4, 2021
	2nd Sunday of Advent
	5:30 pm
	Hoffman/ Guitar Group

	1
	Sunday, December 5, 2021
	2nd  Sunday of Advent
	9:00 am
	McLain/ Men’s Choir

	Parish Mission
	Monday, December 6, 2021
	Parish Mission
	6:30 pm
	T Hughes/J Rishling/HS

	Parish Mission
	Tuesday, December 7, 2021
	Parish Mission
	6:30 pm
	McLain/Men’s Choir ?

	Parish Mission
	Wednesday, December 8, 2021
	Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the BVM/Mission
	6:30 pm
	Kahl/Rojas

	2
	Saturday,  December 11, 2021
	3rd Sunday of Advent
	5:30 pm
	

	2
	Sunday,  December 12, 2021
	3rd Sunday of Advent
	9:00 am
	Rischling/Hughes/HS Choir

	3
	Saturday,  December 18, 2021
	4th Sunday of Advent
	5:30 pm
	Kahl/Milburn

	3
	Sunday,  December 19, 2021
	4th Sunday of

Advent
	9:00 am
	McLain/Men’s Choir

	
	Friday, December 24, 2021
	Christmas Eve

Christmas Eve
	4:00 pm 
9:00 pm
	Dickerson/Kahl/Children’s Choir

M Cogdill/Volunteers Needed


	4
	Saturday,  December 25, 2021
	Christmas Day
	9:00 am
	McLain/ Men’s Choir

	4
	Sunday,  December 26, 2021
	Feast of the Holy Family
	9:00 am
	Hoffman/Women’s Group?

	
	January
	
	
	

	1
	Saturday, January 1, 2022
	Solemnity of Mary/New Years
	9:00 am
	Hoffman/Women’s Group

	1
	Sunday, January 2, 2022
	The Epiphany of the Lord
	9:00 a.m.
	McLain/Men’s Choir

	2
	Saturday, January 8, 2022
	
	5:30 p.m.
	Hughes/Rischling/HS

	2
	Sunday, January 9, 2022
	Baptism of the Lord
	9:00 a.m.
	Kahl/Milburn

	3
	Saturday, January 15, 2022
	
	5:30 p.m.
	Graham/Newman Choir

	3
	Sunday, January 16, 2022
	2nd Sunday Ordinary time
	9:00 a.m.
	McLain Men’s Choir

	4
	Saturday, January 22, 2022
	
	5:30 a.m.
	

	4
	Sunay, January 23, 2022
	3rd Sunday Ordinary Time
	9:00 a.m.
	Graham/Klein

	5
	Saturday, January 29, 2022
	
	5:30 p.m.
	Kahl/Pourier

	5
	Sunday, January 30, 2022
	4th Sunday Ordinary Time
	9:00 a.m.
	Kahl/Rojas/Women’s Choir


